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Technical data

Fiber Optic Patchcord LC/UPC-
LC/UPC | Multimode | 50/125U |

OM2 | Duplex | Tm

Product code: 50460

Multimode Optical Patchcord
Standard: Duplex 50/125U
Type: LC/UPC - LC/UPC
Cable lenght: 1 m

Standard Duplex 50/125U
Type LC/UPC - LC/UPC
Cable length m

Gross weight 0,026 kg

Additional information

Class fiber: OM2
Connectors: LC/UPC - LC/UPC
Multimode

Itis used:

- Transmissions of data (audio, video)
- Construction of a passive network

- CATV solutions

- Distribution points and nodal

- Networks: LAN, MAN, WAN

- Systems: WDM, FTTx

Package Polybag
Warranty 24 months
EAN code 5901878504605
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